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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 NAZAR J JANISA BEEVI N 
(WIFE)

JANNATH THOPPIL, 
CHANNANKARA, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
CHANNANKARA P O, 

695301, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

2 11/01/2026 Amrutha Viswalal Renju (MTHR) Chinthuvilakom, 
Palakunnu, 

Chirayinkeezh, 
Chirayinkeezh, 695304, 

Chirayinkeezh

  

3 11/01/2026 Arya Sugathan Syamkumar  S R  
(HSBN)

TC 50/1426/1 Kollavila 
Puthenveedu, Thaliyal, 
Manacadu, Karamana, 

695002, Nemom

  

4 11/01/2026 Anakha Raj A Sajitha A (MTHR) 01/4- UA, 
Mannathimoola, 

kadakkavoor, 
kadakkavoor, 695306, 

Chirayinkeezh
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

5 11/01/2026 SUFEENA A S SULFIKAR (FTHR) PULIMOODU HOUSE, 
KADINAMKULAM, 
PUTHUCURICHY, 

PUTHUCURICHY P O, 
695303, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

6 11/01/2026 ANTONY LOPEZ Neethu P (OTHR) Chembilipadu, 
Puthucurichy, 

Kadinamkulam, 
Puthucurichy, 695303, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

7 11/01/2026 Shiji S S Suman S (HSBN) Thakaraparampu veedu, 
Vilayilmoola, 

Kizhuvilam Panchayat, 
Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

8 11/01/2026 romi joseph joseph kaviyil mani 
(FTHR)

reeta house, 
puthenthope, 
menamkulam, 

puthenthope post, 
695586, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

9 11/01/2026 Muhammed Ihsan Shaik 
S 

Regina A (MTHR) Bunglavil House, 
Kottaramthuruthu, 

Azhoor, Perumathura, 
695303, Chirayinkeezh

  

10 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
H S 

HABEEBULLA (FTHR) 417,YASEEN 
MANZIL, 

CHIRAYKKAL, 
KADINAMKULAM, 

CHITTATTUMUKKU, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

11 11/01/2026 Suresh A Rugmini (MTHR) Pattuvilakom, 
Kadinamkulam, 
Kadinamkulam, 

Puthukurichy, 695303, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

12 11/01/2026 Bhagyalekshmi  S G SIBU  P V (FTHR) Puthen Veedu, 
Kailathukonam, veiloor, 
Kurakkada PO, 695104, 

Thiruvanathapuram

  

13 11/01/2026 Kumari Bindu N S Gireesan Nair (HSBN) Vipanchika, Kulangara 
Road, Melthonnakkal, 

Kudavoor, 695313, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

14 11/01/2026 N S MOHAMMED 
SINAN 

T S SABITHA (MTHR) SANA VILLA, 
PALAMOOD, 

KIZHUVILAM, 
KIZHUVILAM, 

695104, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

15 11/01/2026 Aseema Niyazi Niyazi (HSBN) Rahath, 15/855, 
Kozhiyattu, 

Koonthalloor, 
Chirayinkeezhu, 
Chirayinkeezhu, 

695304, Chirayinkeezhu

  

16 11/01/2026 Shahida Muhammed Illyas 
(FTHR)

Kadayil Veedu, 
Kottaramthuruth, 

Azhoor, Perumathura, 
695303, Chirayinkeezh

  

17 11/01/2026 S Muhammed Saheel  Subair M (FTHR) punnamoodu house, 
Mangalapuram, 
Melthonnakkal, 

Thonnakkal, 695317, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

18 11/01/2026 MOHAMED 
ALIYARU KUNJU 

MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

550 A JABIN MANZIL, 
MUDAPURAM, 
KIZHUVILAM, 

MUDAPURAM P O, 
695304, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

19 11/01/2026 RAJANI G Suresh kumar (HSBN) Pazhanchira Manakkattil 
Veedu, Channankara, 

Kadinmkulam, 
Channankara, 695301, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

20 11/01/2026 SAYED HYDHARALI HYDHARALI (FTHR) MUMMOOLAYIL 
VEEDU, 

MADANVILA, 
AZHOOR, 

PERUMATHURA, 
695303, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

21 11/01/2026 Viji V Vijayan G (FTHR) Konathuvila Veedu, 
Nilakkamukku, 
Kadakkavoor, 

Kadakkavoor, 695306, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

22 11/01/2026 NASIYA BEEVI S SAHADULLA (FTHR) KOCHU VEEDU, 
MADANVILA, 

AZHOOR, 
PERUMATHURA, 

695303, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

23 11/01/2026 Pereira Edmond Albert Pereira (FTHR) Anandha Bhavan, 
Puthenthope, 

Menamkulam, 
Puthenthope, 695586, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

24 11/01/2026 Kaleel Abdul Rahim Abdul Rahim (FTHR) Padinjattuvila House, 
Kottaramthuruth, 

Azhoor, Perumathura, 
695303, Chirayineezh

  

25 11/01/2026 FARHAN 
HYDHARALI 

HYDHARALI (FTHR) MUMMOLAYIL 
VEEDU, 

MADANVILA, 
AZHOOR, 

PERUMATHURA, 
695303, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

26 11/01/2026 Aneesa M Sulfi K (HSBN) THITTAYIL VEEDU, 
MADANVUILA, 

PERUMATHURA, 
PERUMATHURA, 

695303, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

27 11/01/2026 Shanavas M Musthafa (FTHR) Thoppil Veedu, 
Perumathura, Sharkkara 

Chirayinkeezh, 
Perumathura, 695303, 

Chirayinkeezh

  

28 11/01/2026 HASIF NASEER NAZEER M (FTHR) K V HOUSE, 
KOTTARAMTHURUTH, 

AZHOOR, 
PERUMATHURA P O, 

695303, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

29 11/01/2026 Mary Soly Mac Donald Cruz 
(HSBN)

Cruz, Puthenthope, 
Menamkulam, 

Puthenthope, 695586, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

30 11/01/2026 Jyothi Kumar V Saradha (MTHR) Palakkavila, 
Koonthalloor, 

Chirayinkeezhu, 
Chirayinkeezhu, 

695304, Chirayinkeezhu

  

31 11/01/2026 ADISH MADANAN SREEKALA 
MADANAN (MTHR)

AASHIANA, 
KAILATHUKONAM, 

VEILOOR, 
KURAKKADA P O, 

695104, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

32 11/01/2026 MADHU U UTHAMAN (FTHR) P N NIVAS, AYILAM, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AYILAM P O, 695103, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

33 11/01/2026 Shahina S S Shakeer A (FTHR) Kunnil House, Ayilam, 
mudakkal, Ayilam, 

695103, Chirayinkeezhu

  

34 11/01/2026 Adil M Mohammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

187A, NH66, 
Kizhuvilam, Edakode, 
695104, chirayinkeezhu

  

35 11/01/2026 AKHIL S KUMAR PRASANNA G (MTHR) Thiruvathira, 
Poikamukkku, 

Mudhakkal, 
Poikamukku, 695103, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

36 11/01/2026 Abhinav S L Santhoshkumar G 
(FTHR)

409 Greeshmam, 
Chempakamangalam, 

Korani, Edakkode, 
695104, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

37 11/01/2026 Sandrio Donald Cruz Mary Soly (MTHR) Cruz, Puthenthope, 
Menamkulam, 

Puthenthope, 695586, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

38 11/01/2026 BIJU S Soman (FTHR) Kottarathil Veedu, 
Vattavila, Kizhuvilam, 
Mudapuram, 695304, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

39 11/01/2026 MURALI S Sivadasan (FTHR) Vilayil Veedu, 
Kochalummoodu, 

Kizhuvilam, 
Mudapuram, 695304, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

40 11/01/2026 Robert Roger Gomez Clement Gomez (FTHR) Nazarath, Puthenthope, 
Menamkulam, 

Puthenthope, 695586, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

41 11/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI V Vijayan C (FTHR) Kedhar, 
Kochalummoodu, 

Kizhuvilam, 
Mudapuram, 695304, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  



Jan 12, 2026, 4:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

42 11/01/2026 GOPIKA MURALI Murali S (FTHR) Kedhar, 
Kochalummoodu, 

Kizhuvilam, 
Mudapuram, 695304, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


